84 EATON Self-contained emergency lighting - Edition 2
5
Exit signs - Indoor5.4
• Unit with innovative LED technology Certified family of
emergency exit signs in accordance to EN 60598-2-22
• 3rd party certification
• Push button for test operation
• Ceiling, wall, suspension, recessed and lateral installation

 O-ESC-CGL Velos PSU CGL+, 1h                 9.6VA / 5.1W  1h             4AA Ni-Cd 800mA         Maintained
 O-ESC-3H-CGL Velos PSU, CGL+, 3h                 9.6VA / 5.1W  3h              4VTCs Ni-Cd 1700mA         Maintained
Order code       Description
Accessories
Order code Description
 O-ESA-RB Velos Recessed base
 O-ESA-FLEX Velos Wall FLEXI Joint
 O-ESA-RSA Velos Rope Suspension adjustable 150cm
O-ESA-RSA-5M Velos Rope Suspension adjustable 5m
 O-ESA-PS30 Velos Pipe Suspension 48cm (ISO30061)
 O-ESA-LMB Velos Lateral Mounting Base
 O-ESA-BMB Velos Back Mounting Base
                         Self-contained emergency lighting - Edition 2 EATON 87
Exit signs - Indoor
5
Velos 5.4
Exit sign of  Velos
Order code                Description Dimensions
O-ESP-ILR Velos pictogram ISO LEFT/RIGHT 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-ID Velos pictogram ISO DOWN/BLANK 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-IDD Velos pictogram ISO DOWN/DOWN 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-IU Velos pictogram ISO UP/BLANK 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-IUU Velos pictogram ISO UP/UP 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-I2R Velos pictogram ISO Lateral to Room  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-I2W Velos pictogram ISO Lateral to Wall  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-H Velos Hydrant pictogram 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-FHD Velos Fire hose down 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-FH-EXT Velos Fire hose & extinguisher 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-WILR Velos pictogram Wheel ISO LEFT/RIGHT 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
O-ESP-WIDD Velos pictogram Wheel ISO DOWN/DOWN 30m  24 LEDs 288x165
Order code                Description Dimensions
O-ESP40-ILR Velos pictogram ISO LEFT/RIGHT 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-IDD Velos pictogram ISO DOWN/DOWN 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-WILR Velos pictogram Wheel ISO LEFT/RIGHT 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-WIDD Velos pictogram Wheel ISO DOWN/DOWN 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
Additional pictograms available
Additional pictograms available